
FEATURES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ORDER DETAILS

VI 200-T
INTELLIGENT ADDRESSABLE HEAT DETECTOR

Current Consumption
(Standby)
Current Consumption (Alarm)
Operating Voltage
Humidity
Environment

<300uA

<1.5mA
24 V 
≤95% 
-10°C ~ +55°C 

Manual or Automatic Addressing
Easy connection (Non-polarity)
Integrated Microprocessor

VI 200-T Intelligent Addressable Heat Detector
VI 200-B Detector Buzzer Soket 

EN54-5 CPR
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›

›

It supports temperature compensation and a 
sensor fault detection

›

Output Indicator›

360 degree LED coverage›

Aesthetic Design›

›

›


